COUNTERPARTY NAME / CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

ALISA A. HOGLE

ALISA A. HOGLE - FREELANCERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS
APPINTEC CORP

APPINTEC CORP - IP AGREEMENT

BABS GEORGE

BABS GEORGE - FREELANCERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS
Q GROUP PLC

Q GROUP PLC - OTHER OPERATING AGREEMENT

SANDRA MARKLE

SANDRA MARKLE - IP AGREEMENT

Exhibit A
Supplemental Contract/Lease Assumption Schedule

DEBTOR

COMPASSLEARNING, INC.
COMPASSLEARNING, INC.
COMPASSLEARNING, INC.
COMPASSLEARNING, INC.

COMPASSLEARNING, INC.

Pagelof1l

REF ID

42925

41220

42927

41207

41323

DATE

10/14/2009

08/14/1990

10/01/2009

03/27/2004

06/04/2008

ESTIMATED CURE
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,357.45

$0.00





