## <u>Exhibit A</u> Supplemental Contract/Lease Assumption Schedule

COUNTERPARTY NAME / CONTRACT DESCRIPTION	DEBTOR	REF ID	DATE	ESTIMATED CURE
ALISA A. HOGLE				\$0.00
ALISA A. HOGLE - FREELANCERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS	COMPASSLEARNING, INC.	42925	10/14/2009	
APPINTEC CORP				\$0.00
APPINTEC CORP - IP AGREEMENT	COMPASSLEARNING, INC.	41220	08/14/1990	
BABS GEORGE				\$0.00
BABS GEORGE - FREELANCERS AND INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS	COMPASSLEARNING, INC.	42927	10/01/2009	
Q GROUP PLC				\$4,357.45
Q GROUP PLC - OTHER OPERATING AGREEMENT	COMPASSLEARNING, INC.	41207	03/27/2004	
SANDRA MARKLE				\$0.00
SANDRA MARKLE - IP AGREEMENT	COMPASSLEARNING, INC.	41323	06/04/2008	